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CIRCUITO REGIONAL MTB - MARUMBI

SPORT MASTER Al

Num Atleta
90 PAULO HENRIQUE FERREIRA
CORTINOVIS
87 ANTONIO HELIO NASCIMENTO DUTRA
83 DIEGO VILELA
88 GUILHERME GABRIEL JUSTUS
92 MARCELO DA SILVA GAMA
86 ALESSANDRO SILVA SOUZA
89 LUIS GUSTAVO MILIAN GAMEIRO
91 RICARDO BAYER
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M0099 - Al
M0099 - Al
M0099 - Al
M0099 - Al
M0099 - Al
M0099 - Al
M0099 - Al
M0099 - Al

Equipe

Tempo
01:35:00

01:36:59
01:38:09
01:40:08
01:41:26
01:41:27
01:53:03
02:04:28



